
TENTATIVE - 2019  
PUBLIC OPERATING SCHEDULE 

SULLIVAN COUNTY TRANSFER STATIONS 
Tuesday January 1, 2019 –CLOSED 

Monday January 21, 2019 - CLOSED 

Tuesday February 12, 2019 –  CLOSED 

Monday February 18, 2019 - CLOSED 

Monday May 27, 2019 – CLOSED 

Thursday July 4, 2019 – CLOSED 

Monday September 2, 2019 – CLOSED 

Monday October 14, 2019 - CLOSED 

Tuesday November 5, 2019 –  CLOSED 

Monday November 11, 2019 - CLOSED 

Thursday November 28, 2019 –  CLOSED 

Friday November 29, 2019 –  CLOSED 

Tuesday December 24, 2019 -  Close at 11:00 am 

Wednesday December 25, 2019 – CLOSED  

Tuesday December 31, 2019 – Close at 11:00 am 

Wednesday January 1, 2020 – CLOSED 

**** Schedule subject to change ***** 

 


